D-1

PGA

Wisconsin Section

Place Name - Pro
Ist Josh Grisa
2nd David Bach
3rd Jim Schuman
4th John Freeman
5th Craig Czerniejewski
6th Charlie Brown
7th Doug Cheever
Brian Kaminski
9th Matt Hartmann
10th  Dan Hastreiter
11th  Luke Scharf
12th  Mark Puls
13th  Paul LoCicero
14th  Kevin Kramp
15th  Joe Serpico
16th  Jason Haack
17th  Eddie Terasa
18th  Brittany McNett Emmerich
19th  John Wallrich
Place Name - Player 1
Ist Steve Fischer
2nd Scott Mowatt
3rd Mark Voeller
Andrew Kosloske
5th Michael Higgins
6th Jim Gaugert
7th Peter Meyer
8th Aaron Goninen
9th Daniel Romero
10th  Scott Howard
11th  Todd Fregien
12th  Jeff Ellingson
13th  Glen Murray
14th  Mark Robel
15th  Rod Johnson

PREMIER

Wisconsin PGA Section
WPGA / WGCSA Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles Super-Pro
Wednesday, April 27 - The Legend at Bristlecone (Hartland)

Final Results - Modified Chapman Alternate Shot (Net)

Name - Super
Riley Thomson

Chris Zugel

Alex Beson-Crone
Jeff Millies
Michael Anderson
Kevin Knudtson
Aaron Hansen
Brian Johnson
Chad Grimm
Chris Deckard
Jim VanHerwynen
Jeff Barlow

Ben LaBarre
Garrett Luck

Ted Reierson
Scott Bushman
Paul Towler
Omar Zaldivar
Tom Speltz

Name - Player 2
Ben Rudolph

Mike Dunlap
Mark Lockhart
Steve Vorpagel
Kent Faurote
Travis Krauklis
Jeff Bisbee

Jake Schneider
Jake Ertel
Jeremy Chmielewski
Chad Kirchen
Scott Anthes
Josh Kieffer
Mike Schmieden
Randy DuPont

GOLF & UTILITY
VEHICLES, INC.

Representing
Blackwolf Run

Whistling Straits

Blue Mound G&CC
Edgewood GC
Washington County GC
Geneva National Resort
Wausau CC

Geneva National Resort
Blackhawk CC
Blackwolf Run

South Hills G&CC
Waupaca CC

The Legend at Bristlecone
Hidden Glen GC
Geneva National Resort
Fox Valley GC

North Hills CC
Blackhawk CC

Pine Hills CC

Representing

Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles
Lake Windsor GC

Golf Galaxy/Lauderdale Lakes GC
Washington County GC

Lake Wisconsin CC

Harris Golf Cars/Morningstar GC
Nat. Golf Graphics/Bisbee's Golf
Reinders/Grass Roots

Morningstar GC/The Legend Clubs
Greenwood Hills CC

Advanced Turf/New Berlin Hills GC
Edelweiss Chalet/Brown County GC
Geneva National Resort
Reinders/Evergreen GC

WGCSA Member/North Hills CC

Total
66
72
69
77
80
76
72
75
78
77
88
80
80
&3
&3
80
82
86
85

Total
71
80
74
81
75
77
77
86
79
85
92
81
88
95
102

Hep
0.00
495
0.70
8.05
10.10
5.05
0.85
3.85
6.00
4.85
15.25
5.60
5.45
6.95
6.90
3.20
5.00
7.05
1.30

Hep
8.35
10.65
4.00
11.00
3.30
4.70
3.60
12.50
3.65
9.60
14.00
2.40
8.50
15.00
14.40

GCSAAE

(Div. 1) Made up of PGA Members, Associates and Pre Associates and GCSAA Members from the same facility.
(Div. 2) All other teams, including teams that have a member without a handicap.

Net Total

Team Winnings

66.00
67.05
68.30
68.95
69.90
70.95
71.15
71.15
72.00
72.15
72.75
74.40
74.55
76.05
76.10
76.80
77.00
78.95
83.70

Net Total

$540.00
$400.00
$300.00
$240.00
$200.00
$170.00
$75.00
$75.00

Team Winnings

62.65
69.35
70.00
70.00
71.70
72.30
73.40
73.50
75.35
75.40
78.00
78.60
79.50
80.00
87.60

$440.00
$320.00
$220.00
$220.00
$170.00
$150.00



